
TUPELO RIDGE UNIT 2
LOTS 2 & 3
OR 68 P 399    OR 564 P 852

DAVILA CHRISTOPHER JAMES/DAVILA KAREN MARLENI
72 TUPELO DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-069-180-10116-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 08
000 1.00/

12/16/2019 MMAK
12/16/2019 MMAK

08/20/2024 Nwatts 2.00 52,500 0 0 52,500

STANDARD
3

272,188
0

52,500
324,688

0
324,688

HX HB 13 324,688
0

324,688
0

315,721

1254/0669 2/11/2022 WD Q I 01 348,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARNETTE CASIE M

DAVILA CHRISTOPHER 

1154/0493 6/03/2020 WD Q I 01 282,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELCOME HERE PROPERTI

BARNETTE CASIE M

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB 2010 TO 2013 HVAC, CHG ELMNT

INCR EYB 2006-2010 PRMT OB21-000103

REMOVE 2022HX LIVES IN JACKSONVILLE

SALES CH

21000103 RE-ROOF-CO 0 03/05/2021

OBN21-00004 PLUMBING-CC 0 03/03/2021

20000497 MECH 0 01/11/2021

2005639 SFD/CO 0 05/09/2005

2023HX Base Yr

72 TUPELO DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,899 113.6000 107.92 312,860 2006 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2716

BAS 1,628 100 2006 1,628 152,854

FCP 380 25 2006 95 8,919

FOP 25 30 2006 8 751

FOP 152 30 2006 46 4,319

FOP 112 30 2011 34 3,192

FUS 1,088 100 2006 1,088 102,153

3,385 2,899 272,188

BAS=[YR=2006]  W7 FOP=[YR=2011]  N8 W14 S8 E14$ W14 N8 W13 S4
W27 S15 FCP=[YR=2006]  S19 E20 N19 FOP=[YR=2006]  N5 W5 S5
E5$ W20$ E15 N5 E5 S13 E7 S13 E14 FOP=[YR=2006]  S8 E19 N8
W19$ E20 N32$ PTR=[YR=2006]  E10 FUS=[YR=2006]  S32 E34 N32
W34$ W10$ .
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1 000100 C SFR 100 RR1 0.00 0.00 1.50 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 52,500


